Provisional Leg Result for Stage 1

Sunday 27 November 2011 9:00 am - 6.50 Miles.
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Name

O'NEILL, James
ESCALANTE-PHILLIPS, John
TROW, Jack
CARROLL, Noel
VICENTE, Rogelio
PING, Darren
SOUTHERN, Greg
DOUGLAS, Glenn
SHEPHERD, Aaron
BRADSHAW, Joe
BROOKES, David
FORD, Steffan
HINCHCLIFFE, Damian
CHURCH, Steven
RIDLEY, Paul
FLOWERDEW, Mike
SCHWIENING, George

HAWKINS, Marcus
EBERLIN, Alex
CHAPMAN, Graham
COUSINS, Rebecca
GIPP, Peter
PYATT, Matthew
POPPLE, Mark
MARTIN, Neil
NAUGHTON, Darren
BROWN, Carla
WIEGAND, Paul
BURDETT, Samuel
ADAMS, Neil
GREENHALGH, John
CATTELL, Martin
BARWICK, Darren
ADAMS, Will
MURFITT, Darren
CAMERON, lain
ASHURST, Stephen
ETCHES, Adam
McKAY, Molly

SKINNER, James
HATCH, Sam
GLAZEBROOK, Brian
WATERS, Paul
FARROW, Gavin
BROWNLOW, Susie
LIGHT, Simon
LOUTH, Mark
GOODYER, Sam
WARD, Katie
BRADLEY, Caroline
EMMERSON, Jon
IGGLESDEN, Tristan

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on

Team

Ryston Runners Sub-4

C&C Moss Bros

Fenland Fighting Falcons
C&C Costello's Cockerels
Cambridge Tri Last Year's
Eye Sore

Sleaford Town Dream Team
St Edmunds Bury Falcons
Nene Valley Harriers Cyclone
March A

Cambridge Tri Pretenders
Team Trisports 1976
Stowmarket Striders Mens A
Hunts A Team

Riverside Masters

Munkey One

Cambridge Tri Reigning
Champions

Ryston Runners Hares
Cambridge Tri New Age Men
Ely Runners Team A
Fenland Fabulous Firebirds
Ely Runners Team B

Ryston Runners Hounds
Stamford Striders Mens A
Thorney Thunderbolts
Ryston Runners Grey Hares
C&C Baldock's Babes
Fenland Formidable Fireflies
Stowmarket Striders Mens B
C&C Vile's Villians

West Norfolk A

Stamford Striders Mens C
St Edmunds Bury Hawks
Cambridge Tri Pretty Women
Ely Runners Team D
Stamford Striders Mens B
Ramsey Team A

Ely Runners Team C

West Norfolk Normal For
Norfolk

Stamford Striders Mens D
Ely Tri Club Tri Hards
Bishop Stortford Stars
Saffron Striders Speedbumps
Yaxley Anti-Razor League
Stamford Striders Ladies A
Ryston Runners Sub-5
Thorney Wonder Colts
Fenland Flying Foxes
Fenland Fearless Fleas
Collective Crawlers
Bushfield Bushy Blues
Munkey Two

The Hereward Relay 2011

Sunday 27 November 2011. 9:00 am

Time
0:35:28
0:35:29
0:35:33
0:35:42
0:35:44
0:36:45
0:37:00
0:37:04
0:37:18
0:38:09
0:38:18
0:38:26
0:38:27
0:39:33
0:39:50
0:39:55
0:39:58

0:40:21
0:40:25
0:40:26
0:40:48
0:41:06
0:41:08
0:41:21
0:41:25
0:41:48
0:41:49
0:42:38
0:43:03
0:43:09
0:43:26
0:43:29
0:43:34
0:43:51
0:44:03
0:44:04
0:44:18
0:44:25
0:44:29

0:44:30
0:44:34
0:44:40
0:44:50
0:45:05
0:45:18
0:45:34
0:45:45
0:45:56
0:46:25
0:47:13
0:47:14
0:47:20

Stage
Place

March Spud Run 1st July 2012

Category
SM
SM
M
SM
SM
SM

M40
SM
SM

M17
SM
SM
SM

M40

M40
SM

JF

SM
SM
M55
SF
M45
SM
SM
M40
M40
SF
M50
M
NDB
M45
M40
M40
M
M45
M45
M45
SM
F40

SM
M40
M45
M45
SM
F40
SM
M45
SM
SF
F40
SM

SM

Race
No  Notes
1028
1060
1010
1055
1144
1078
1063
1138
1049
1081
1146
1053
1092
1141
1002
1151
1143

1029
1145
1064
1013
1065
1030
1020
1042
1031
1056
1012
1093
1059
1087
1022
1139
1147
1067
1021
1045
1066
1095

1023
1006
1040
1019
1073
1025
1032
1043
1011
1014
1153
1150
1152
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IRVINE, Andy
CHOWN, Adam
PERRY, Jackie
STONE, Tim
TAYLOR, Sarah
JARVIS, Adrian
THAKE, Gemma

TUCKER, Joseph
SUMMERFIELD, Lynn
FREEMANTLE, Paul
RUSSELL, Tom
FENNER, Luke
MURPHY, Tillie
CHANDLER, Jim
PEARSONS, Phil
JAY, Peter

WENZEL, Peter
HEAD, Andrew
IRLAM, Maire
NEWSTEAD, Mark
STANISLAWSKI, Mike
NEWSTEAD, Schuyler
THOMAS, Neil
ELLICOTT, Jon
EDDERSHAW, Alison
LONG, Ele

SMYTH, Glenn
WALLIS, Emma
THOMPSON, Peter
RIDLEY, Michaela
SPRY, Ema
MARSHALL, Dawn
PAGE, Karen
ABBOTT, Rachel
JOHNSON, Barbara
GAMBLE, Terence
FOREMAN, Julie
WOOQD, Karen
WRIGHT, David
STONE, David
HOWARD, Lorraine
GAUVIN, Sarah
GIBBS, Sally-Ann
WELLS, Amanda
THURGOOD, Gary
BUSBY, Louise
McCONVILLE, Hilary
THOMPSON, Annabel
MASTERS, Jane
LACY, Dave
GAULD-CLARK, Anne
DAVIES, lan

HART, Gill

SCOTT, Kev
STACEY, Nicola
NASH, Katy
SCRIVENER, Fay
FERNANDEZ, John
BAKER, Louise
COATES, Heather
POTTER, Sue

C&C Ennis Enigma's
Fenland Festive Frogs
Team Trisports Mixed Vets
Yaxley Timbo and The Jets
Ryston Runners Does
Riverside Ageing Men
Saffron Striders Strictly Come
Striding

C&C Holmes' Heroes
March Ladies

Sleaford C Team

Ely Runners Team E

March B

March D

Ramsey Team B

BRJ Two Bald Men

St Edmunds Bury Condors
Bishop Stortford Seniors
Yaxley Hampton Hares
Fenland Funky Flamingoes
Ely Tri Club Tri & Keep Up
Half Man Half Doughnut
Ely Tri Club Tri & Keep Calm
Bungay Full Moon
Bushfield Bushy 3 + 1
Saffron Sirens

Saffron Spires

Sleaford Town Z

Riverside Runners Ladies
Yaxley The 8 Minute Men
Riverside Chicks

Stamford Striders Mixed B
St Edmunds Bury Buzzards
St Edmunds Bury Eagles
Colchester Fat Boys Plus One
Yaxley Three plus One
West Norfolk B

Ely Runners Team F
Ryston Runners Poodles
Alexander Chasers

Natural Runners

Yaxley Girls On The Run
Fenland Fit Fly-Catchers
Yaxley Run DMC

Eye Conquered

Yaxley 3 Roosters and a Chick
Fenland Frisky Foals

Hunts 1st Team

Riverside Newbies

Eye Came

Colchester's Finest

Bishop Stortford Stags
Thorn-eyn-myside

Ryston Runners 50/50
Bishop Stortford Striders
March E

Stowmarket Striders Ladies
March C

Comets Road Running Club
Bishop Stortford Belles
Stamford Striders Mixed E
Bungay Twilight

March Spud Run 1st July 2012
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0:47:32
0:47:33
0:47:40
0:47:48
0:48:06
0:48:24
0:48:31

0:48:32
0:48:36
0:48:54
0:49:52
0:49:55
0:49:56
0:50:04
0:50:15
0:50:17
0:50:21
0:50:25
0:50:33
0:50:36
0:51:08
0:51:17
0:51:21
0:51:29
0:51:41
0:51:41
0:51:42
0:51:51
0:52:05
0:52:28
0:52:29
0:52:39
0:52:40
0:52:41
0:53:13
0:53:17
0:53:31
0:53:33
0:53:53
0:53:57
0:54:02
0:54:11
0:54:17
0:54:30
0:55:27
0:55:31
0:55:51
0:56:10
0:56:47
0:56:48
0:57:25
0:57:41
0:58:11
0:59:07
0:59:13
0:59:21
0:59:25
1:01:26
1:01:36
1:01:58
1:02:23
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77
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80
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89
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93
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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107
108
109
110
111
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M40

SM
F50
M55
F45
M50

SF

M50
SF
M45
SM
M13
F15
M60
M50
M50
M60
SM
F45
M45
M40
SM
M40
SM
F40
F40
SM
SF
M55
F40
SF
F45
F40
F40
F55
M65
F40
F45
M45
M45
F35
F40
SM
F40
M50
F40
F55
F40
F35
M65
F60
M55
F45
M50
F40
F40
F40
M40
F45
SF
F50

1058
1015
1054
1070
1034
1091
1003

1057
1082
1142
1068
1083
1085
1046
1076
1135
1037
1018
1017
1007
1004
1008
1099
1149
1089
1090
1005
1048
1071
1001
1026
1136
1137
1097
1051
1088
1134
1035
1009
1061
1069
1148
1050
1080
1074
1016
1140
1062
1079
1096
1039
1044
1033
1038
1086
1094
1084
1052
1041
1024
1098

Page 2 of 3


http://www.sportsystems.co.uk

The Hereward Relay 2011, Provisional Leg Result for Stage 1

114 MAYES, Heidi Stamford Striders Ladies C 1:05:27 114 SF 1027
115 KEMP, Claire Bishop Stortford Starters 1:07:50 115 SF 1036
116 JAMES, Katy Bungay Breaking Down 1:10:37 116 F65 1100

March Spud Run 1st July 2012
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